V
Ah
(20hr)
Ah
(10hr)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
h
(mm)
H
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal type
BP4-3.5 4 3.5 90 34 59 65 0.40 T1
BP4-4.5 4 4.5 52.5 48 94 100 0.60 T1
BP4-10 4 10 101.5 50 93 99 1.14 T2
BP6-1.0 6 1 51 42 51 57 0.25 T1
BP6-1.2 6 1.2 97 24 51.5 57.5 0.29 T1
BP6-2.0 6 2 43 37 76 76 0.33 _
BP6-2.8 6 2.8 66 33 97 103 0.55 T1
BP6-3.2 6 3.2 134 34 60 66 0.60 T1
BP6-4.0 6 4 70 47 100 106 0.65 T1/T2
BP6-4.5 6 4.5 70 47 100 106 0.81 T1
BP6-4.5H 6 4.5 70 47 100 106 0.72 T1/T2
BP6-4.5S 6 4.5 67 67 96 109 0.78 SPRING
BP6-5.0 6 5 169.5 34.5 70 74 0.95 T1
BP6-5.4 6 5.4 70 47 100 106 0.80 T1
BP6-6.0 6 6 70 47 100 106 0.90 T1
BP6-7.0 6 7 150 34 94 100 1.00 T1/T2
BP6-7.2 6 7.2 150 34 94 100 1.05 T1/T2
BP6-7.5 6 7.5 150 34 94 100 1.15 T2
BP6-7.8 6 8 150 34 94 100 1.28 T2
BP6-8.5 6 8.5 150 34 94 100 1.20 T2
BP6-8.5H 6 8.5 98 56 118 119.5 1.42 T2
BP6-10 6 10 151 50.5 94 100 1.54 T1/T2
BP6-12 6 12 151 50.5 94 100 1.60 T1/T2
BP6-13 6 13 107.5 70 140 140 2.24 NTI/PT2
BP6-14 6 14 151 50.5 94 100 1.90 T2
BP6-20 6 20 157 83 125 125 3.21 T3-A
BP6-36 6 36 161 87 163 169 5.12 T2
BP8-3.2 8 3.2 134 36.5 63 69 0.75 T1
BP12-0.8 12 0.8 96 25 62 62 0.33 _
BP12-1.2 12 1.2 97 43 52 58 0.52 T1
BP12-1.9 12 1.9 178 35 60 66 0.85 T1
BP12-2.2 12 2.2 70.5 47.5 97 103 0.78 T1
BP12-2.3 12 2.3 178 35 60 66 0.93 T1
BP12-2.8 12 2.8 132.5 33.5 98 104 1.10 T1
BP12-2.9 12 2.9 79 56 99 105 1.10 T1
BP12-3.5 12 3.5 134 67 59.5 65.5 1.19 T1
BP12-4.0B 12 4 151 65 93.5 99.5 1.38 T1
BP12-4.0 12 4 90 70 101 107 1.26 T1/T2
BP12-4.5 12 4.5 90 70 101 107 1.39 T1/T2
BP12-5.0 12 5 151 53 93 99 1.73 T1
BP12-5.4 12 5.4 90 70 101 107 1.80 T1
BP12-6.0 12 6 90 70 101 107 1.91 T1/T2
BP12-6.5 12 6.5 151 51 93 99 1.82 T1/T2
BP12-7.0E 12 6 151 65 93.5 99.5 1.81 T1/T2
BP12-7.0 12 7 151 65 93.5 99.5 1.97 T1/T2
BP12-7.5 12 7.5 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.28 T2
BP
(General
Purpose)
Small
Size
BSB
SPEC
TYPE 모델
BP12-8.0 12 8 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.50 T1/T2
BP12-8.5 12 8.5 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.39 T1/T2
BP12-9.0 12 9 151 65 93.5 99.5 2.52 T1/T2
BP12-10 12 10 151 98 95 101 3.06 T1/T2
BP12-10H 12 10 151 65 111 117 3.07 T2
BP12-12 12 12 151 98 95 101 3.24 T1/T2
BP12-14 12 14 151 98 95 101 3.78 T1/T2
BP12-15 12 15 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 4.70 T3
BP12-18 12 18 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 5.35 T3
BP12-20 12 20 181.5 76.5 167.5 167.5 5.65 T12(M5)
BP12-24 12 24 166 175 125 125 7.20 T3
BP12-24H 12 24 164 125 174 174 8.45 T12-I(M5)
BP12-26 12 26 166 175 125 125 7.80 T12-I(M5)
BP12-28 12 28 166 175 125 125 8.40 T3
BP12-28H 12 28 164 125 174 174 9.10 T12-I(M5)
BP12-30 12 30 195 130 164 167 9.30 T6-I(M6)
BP12-30H 12 30 195 130 164 178 9.30 T5
BP12-33 12 33 195 130 164 178 10.20 T5
BP12-35 12 35 195 130 164 178 10.70 T5
BP6-60 6 60 185 112 205 205 9.10 T2
BP6-200 6 200 322 178 226 232 30.30 T11(M8)
BP12-38 12 38 197 165 170 170 12.00 T6(M6)
BP12-40 12 40 197 165 170 170 13.70 T6(M6)
BP12-45 12 45 197 165 170 170 14.20 T6(M6)
BP12-50 12 50 257 132 200 200 15.70 T6(M6)
BP12-55 12 55 229 138 205 211 16.20 T6(M6)
BP12-60 12 60 260 168 208 214 18.40 T6(M6)
BP12-65 12 65 348 167 178 178 19.20 T6(M6)
BP12-70 12 70 348 167 178 178 21.40 T6(M6)
BP12-75 12 75 260 168 208 214 22.30 T6(M6)
BP12-80 12 80 260 168 208 214 23.80 T6(M6)
BP12-90 12 90 330 173 212 220 27.80 T11(M8)
BP12-100E 12 100 330 173 212 220 28.20 T11(M8)
BP12-100 12 100 330 173 212 220 28.00 T11(M8)
BP12-120 12 120 408 117 225 225 35.00 T11(M8)
BP12-140 12 140 345 172 274 280 41.20 T11(M8)
BP12-150 12 150 483 170 238.5 239 43.20 T11(M8)
BP12-180 12 180 532 207 214 220 51.00 T11(M8)
BP12-200 12 200 522 240 218 224 59.80 T11(M8)
BP12-250 12 250 522 268 220 226 70.60 T11(M8)
BP12-300 12 300 527 280 233 252 87.10 _
BP2-65 2 65 170 72 205 214 4.50 T6(M6)
BP2-100 2 100 170 72 205 214 5.80 T6(M6)
BP2-120 2 120 170 98 205 214 7.20 T7(M6)
BP2-150 2 150 170 98 205 214 8.40 T7(M6)
BP2-200 2 200 170 110 328 348 13.50 T11(M8)
BP2-250 2 250 170 110 328 350 14.30 T11(M8)
BP2-300 2 300 170 150 328 348 18.80 T11(M8)
BP2-350 2 350 170 150 328 348 19.20 T11(M8)
BP2-400 2 400 210 175 330 350 25.50 T11(M8)
BP2-450 2 450 210 175 330 350 26.00 T11(M8)
BP
(General
Purpose)
Medium
Size
BP
(General
Purpose)
BP2-500 2 500 240 175 330 350 30.00 T11(M8)
BP2-600 2 600 300 175 330 350 37.00 T11(M8)
BP2-800 2 800 410 175 330 350 50.40 T11(M8)
BP2-1000 2 1000 475 175 328 350 60.00 T11(M8)
BP2-1200 2 1200 475 175 328 350 63.80 T11(M8)
BP2-1500 2 1500 403 354 339 349 97.80 T11(M8)
BP2-2000 2 2000 490 350 339 349 121.00 T11(M8)
BP2-3000 2 3000 709 350 337 347 183.00 T11(M8)
2V